Trondhjems Pistolklubb NSF-Id: 363939 TPK TPK 7FGMRSPSR

Engelsasvegen 185 X

7039 TRONDHEIM Dato: 10.10.2020

Tif: 97708178 Sted: Jonsvatnet Deltakere / Starter: 30/72

hansmartin@tpk.no;jan.noerbech@gmail.com

Deltakere: 30

Hurtig Fin :: Klasse A
1 Jan Arild Myrhaug

Hurtig Fin :: Klasse B
1 Bjern Anton Jakobsen
2 Rune Kristian Hansen

Hurtig Fin :: Klasse C
1 Havard Soknes
2 Gunnar Terje Olaussen
3 Steinar Foss

Hurtig Fin :: Klasse D

Terje Myhre

Frank Nordgaard
Asbjgrn Fostervold
Anne Mette Skogstad
@ivind Mosand

Hakon Simonsen Brochmann
Kai Anders Menear
Rune Bernhard Haarberg
Anders Masgval

Bjern Erik Bergvin
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Hurtig Grov :: Klasse A
1 Jan Arild Myrhaug

Hurtig Grov :: Klasse B
1 Rune Kristian Hansen

Hurtig Grov :: Klasse C
1 Havard Soknes
2 Gunnar Terje Olaussen
3 Thomas Vikan Strem
4 Steinar Foss

Hurtig Grov :: Klasse D
1 Kai Anders Menear

Hurtig Militeer :: Klasse A
1 Jan Arild Myrhaug
2 @ystein Wold

Hurtig Militeer :: Klasse B
1 Rune Kristian Hansen

Hurtig Militeer :: Klasse C
Havard Soknes

Terje Myhre

Hans Christian Granhus
Frank Nordgaard
Odd Johannessen
Terje Ofstad

Tor Arne Helland
Kjetil Waaler
Thomas Vikan Strem
Yngve Rolseth

Geir Hoff
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Hurtig Militeer :: Klasse D

Asbjern Fostervold

@ivind Mosand

Thommy Dypdahl Bangsund
Havard Moen Braekken
Rune Bernhard Haarberg
Anne Mette Skogstad

Bjorn Erik Bergvin
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Hurtig Revolver :: Klasse A
1 Jan Arild Myrhaug
2 @ystein Wold

Hurtig Revolver :: Klasse B
1 Havard Soknes

Hurtig Revolver :: Klasse C
1 Rune Kristian Hansen
2 Bjern Anton Jakobsen

Trondhjems Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb

Trondhjems Pistolklubb

@rland Pistolklubb
Trondhjems Pistolklubb

91
94

92

92
94

95
88

89

90
87

93
92

85

90
85

97
92

91

91
86

91
86

93

86
86

93
86

86

920

Sum
560
538

Sum
536

Sum
539
518

@ W

Oppr

Oppr


www.tpk.no

3 Bjorn Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 93 8 8 8 73 82 3 512 C
4 Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 88 87 84 8 76 79 2 497 C
5 Arne Erik Rekkebo Viking Pistolklubb- og Rifleklubb 71 8 83 73 71 73 1 455 C
6 Ame Arvag Trondhjems Pistolklubb 77 77 68 84 61 57 1 424 C
7 Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 67 84 77 74 54 54 0 410 C
8 Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb 73 74 79 52 31 44 4 353 C
Hurtig Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Thommy Dypdahl Bangsund Trondhjems Pistolklubb 80 74 8 67 68 50 3 425 D
2 Anders Masgval Trondhjems Pistolklubb 77 40 84 67 44 56 2 368 D
HutigSpPistol
Hurtig Sp Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Qystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb 64 75 75 52 74 40 0 380 C
Hurtig Sp Pistol :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Rune Kristian Hansen @rland Pistolklubb 91 88 8 94 88 94 7 541 B
Hurtig Sp Pistol :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 9 87 87 88 82 87 5 521 C
2 Bjern Teigseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 83 8 91 90 84 78 9 512 C
3 Terje Myhre Trondhjems Pistolklubb 9 84 8 8 79 72 2 495 C
4 Hans Christian Granhus Trondhjems Pistolklubb 85 84 88 50 85 85 4 477 C
Hurtig Sp Pistol :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Tor Amne Helland Verdal Sportsskytterlag 82 8 91 8 90 88 3 522 D
2 Havard Moen Braekken Trondhjems Pistolklubb 91 8 88 8 71 90 2 513 D
3 Anne Mette Skogstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb 91 8 69 59 71 78 1 453 D

Hurtig Sp Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb 92 95 92 94 91 89 1 553 B
Hurtig Sp Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Bjern Anton Jakobsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 92 96 92 94 94 87 5 555 A
Hurtig Sp Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 iX Sum Oppr
1 Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb 86 93 87 90 92 86 6 534 B
2 Yngve Rolseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb 87 81 90 8 50 77 4 471 C
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